REPORT NO. PN-2-210604-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 06/04/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000148948 License To LPD W31FC- 187456 Main 31 Mansfield, PA Lowcountry 34 Media, 06/02/2021 Granted
Cover D LLC
From: To:
0000149398 Minor LPD KZHD-LD 126508 22 Rohnert Park, One Ministries, Inc. 06/02/2021 Granted
Modification CA
From: To:
0000149237 License To LPD W34FV- 186375 Main 34 Soperton, GA Lowcountry 34 Media, 06/02/2021 Granted
Cover D LLC
From: To:
0000141015 Transfer of AM KGRO 51418 Main 1230.0 PAMPA, TX PAMPA 06/02/2021 Granted
Control BROADCASTERS,
INC.
From: Mary S Hughes, deceased To: James B Hughes
0000148933 Minor LPD W22FJ-D 187453 22 DUBOIS, PA Lowcountry 34 Media, 06/02/2021 Granted
Modification LLC
From: To:
0000139475 Amendment LPD K50MU- 127902 Main 10 TYLER, TX HISPANIC FAMILY 06/02/2021 Granted
D CHRISTIAN
NETWORK, INC.
From: To:
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PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000149286 License To LPD W31FD- 186374 Main 31 Soperton, GA Lowcountry 34 Media, 06/02/2021 Granted
Cover D LLC
From: To:
0000136957 Amendment LPD W22ES- 186769 22 SUTTON, WV LANDOVER 2 LLC 06/02/2021 Granted
D
From: To:
0000135911 Transfer of FM WJEK 57466 Main 95.3 RANTOUL, IL S.J. 06/02/2021 Granted
Control BROADCASTING, LLC
From: TAG Investment, LLC To: Steve Khachaturian
0000146103 Amendment LPD KNXT-LP 16944 Main 6 BAKERSFIELD, DIOCESE OF 06/02/2021 Granted
CA FRESNO
EDUCATION CORP.
From: To:
0000139450 Amendment LPD KO3IR-D 130049 Main 3 BAKERSFIELD, HISPANIC FAMILY 06/02/2021 Granted
CA CHRISTIAN
NETWORK, INC.
From: To:
0000139914 Amendment LPD K03IS-D 130360 Main 3 SIOUX CITY, IA HISPANIC FAMILY 06/02/2021 Granted
CHRISTIAN
NETWORK, INC.
From: To:
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File Number

0000145043

0000135913

0000145050

0000137091

0000145022

0000135910

REPORT NO. PN-2-210604-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 06/04/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification
From:

Transfer of
Control

From: TAG Investment, LLC

Minor
Modification

From:

Amendment

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Transfer of
Control

Service

FX

FM

FX

LPD

FX

FM

Call Sign

K286CY

WSJK

K258DN

W26EL-D

K247CV

WGKC

From: S.J. BROADCASTING, LLC

Facility ID  Station Type

139029

57471

202347

186777

202272

10112

Channel/Freq.
105.1

To:

Main 935

To: Steve Khachaturian

99.5
To:

26
To:

97.3
To:
Main 105.9

To: Steve Khachaturian

City, State

GALLATIN
GATEWAY, MT

TUSCOLA, IL

ORCHARD
VALLEY, WY

CLARKSBURG,
wv

ELIM, AK

MAHOMET, IL

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

ORION MEDIA LLC

S.J.
BROADCASTING, LLC

Townsquare License,
LLC

LANDOVER 2 LLC

ARCTIC
BROADCASTING
ASSOCIATION, INC.

S.J.
BROADCASTING, LLC

Status Date  Status

06/02/2021  Granted
06/02/2021 Granted
06/02/2021  Granted
06/02/2021  Granted
06/02/2021 Granted
06/02/2021  Granted
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File Number

0000141016

0000139802

0000148383

0000137304

0000137787

0000141014

REPORT NO. PN-2-210604-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 06/04/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Transfer of
Control

Service

FM

Call Sign

KDRL

From: Mary S Hughes, deceased

Amendment

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Amendment

From:

Amendment

From:

Transfer of
Control

LPD

LPD

LPD

LPD

FM

KJST-LP

K16NQ-D

W30DU-
D

W34ET-
D

KOMX

From: Mary S Hughes, deceased

Facility ID  Station Type

181071

40123

185656

186770

186331

51419

Channel/Freq.

Main 103.3

To: James B Hughes

Main 554.0
To:
Main 16
To:

30
To:

34
To:
Main 100.3

To: James B Hughes

City, State

PAMPA, TX

MCALLEN, TX

POCATELLO, ID

SUTTON, WV

BRAZIL, IN

PAMPA, TX

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee
PAMPA

BROADCASTERS,
INC.

CTvV
BROADCASTING, LLC

EDGE SPECTRUM,
INC.

LANDOVER 2 LLC

LANDOVER 2 LLC

PAMPA
BROADCASTERS,
INC.

Status Date

06/02/2021

06/02/2021

06/02/2021

06/02/2021

06/02/2021

06/02/2021

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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ACTIONS
File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000145187 Minor FX K264DF 155791 100.5 THE DALLES, Larson-Wynn, Inc. 06/02/2021 Granted
Modification OR
From: To:
0000139400 Amendment LPD WQHI-LD 187928 Main 33 MYRTLE RICHARD C & LISA A 06/02/2021 Granted
BEACH, SC GOETZ
From: To:
0000143647 Assignment FM WNUE- 46969 Main 98.1 DELTONA, FL ENTRAVISION 06/02/2021 Granted
of FM HOLDINGS, LLC
Authorization
From: ENTRAVISION HOLDINGS, LLC To:
0000139463 Amendment LPD W44DL- 130403 Main 15 PANAMA CITY, HISPANIC FAMILY 06/02/2021 Granted
D FL CHRISTIAN
NETWORK, INC.
From: To:
0000148952 License To LPD WOOK- 185229 15 MERIDIAN, MS GRAY TELEVISION 06/02/2021 Granted
Cover LD LICENSEE, LLC
From: To:
0000145063 Minor FX K232DV 139014 94.3 AMBLER, AK VOICE FOR CHRIST 06/02/2021 Granted
Modification MINISTRIES, INC
From: To:
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File Number

0000148599

0000148623

0000139140

0000148939

0000135912
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PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
Extension of
CP

From:

Minor
Modification
From:

Displacement
Amendment

From:

Minor
Modification
From:

Transfer of
Control

From: TAG Investment, LLC

Service

LPD

LPD

LPD

LPD

FM

Call Sign

WDLE-
LP

WJGC-
LD

WNDR-
LD

W17DU-
D

WQQB

Facility 1D

125825

189742

189863

187451

73229

Station Type

Main

To:

To:

To:

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

25

33

32

17

96.1

To: Steve Khachaturian

City, State

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

PIGEON FORGE RICHARK C & LISA

, TN

JACKSONVILLE

, NC

AUBURN, NY

State College,
PA

RANTOUL, IL

GOETZ

DIGITAL NETWORKS-
SOUTHEAST, LLC

RENARD
COMMUNICATIONS
CORP.

Lowcountry 34 Media,
LLC

SJ.
BROADCASTING, LLC

Status Date  Status

06/02/2021  Granted
06/02/2021 Granted
06/02/2021  Granted
06/02/2021 Granted
06/02/2021  Granted
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